As at 5 pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday)

Constituency |District Council

Code

S1
S1
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S3
S3
S3

geographical constituency
Tsing Yi

Tsing Yi

Tsing Yi

Tsing Yi

Kwai Chung East

Kwai Chung East

Kwai Chung East

Kwai Chung West

Kwai Chung West

Kwai Chung West

2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

KWAI TSING DISTRICT

DISTRICT COUNCIL GEOGRAPHICAL CONSTITUENCIES

Name of Nominee
(Surname First)

PANG Yap-ming
LO Yuen-ting

LI Wong-dong
MAN Tsz-yan
CHAU Kit-ying
KWOK Fu-yung
YU Ching-tong Eva
CHAN On-ni
WONG Chun-yeung

ZHU Jiang

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

Alias

Date of Nomination |Remarks

17/10/2023
18/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
17/10/2023
18/10/2023
21/10/2023
17/10/2023
18/10/2023
24/10/2023



