2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

KWAI TSING DISTRICT

DISTRICT COUNCIL GEOGRAPHICAL CONSTITUENCIES

As at 5 pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday)

Constituency	District Council	Name of Nominee	Alias	Gender	Occupation	Political Affiliation	Date of Nomination	Remarks
Code	geographical constituency	(Surname First)						
S1	Tsing Yi	PANG Yap-ming		M	Trade Union Officer	F.T.U.	17/10/2023	
					Kwai Tsing District Council			
S1	Tsing Yi	LO Yuen-ting		F	Member	DAB	18/10/2023	
S1	Tsing Yi	LI Wong-dong		M	*Businessman		25/10/2023	
S1	Tsing Yi	MAN Tsz-yan		M		Business and Professionals Alliance for Hong Kong	25/10/2023	
S2	Kwai Chung East	CHAU Kit-ying		F	Community Organizer	F.T.U.	17/10/2023	
						Democratic Alliance for the Betterment and Progress of Hong		
S2	Kwai Chung East	KWOK Fu-yung		F	District Councillor	Kong	18/10/2023	
S2	Kwai Chung East	YU Ching-tong Eva		F	Merchant		21/10/2023	
S3	Kwai Chung West	CHAN On-ni		F	Community Organiser	F.T.U.	17/10/2023	
S3	Kwai Chung West	WONG Chun-yeung		M	Business Strategy Manager	DAB	18/10/2023	
S3	Kwai Chung West	ZHU Jiang		M			24/10/2023	

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

1

^{*} The information has been revised as requested by the nominee.